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FEI World Cup Jumping League:
Ranking / Standing Date:

Jumping

FEI World Cup™ Jumping Standings

North America East Coast League (2013/14)

23/03/2014 (include validated results from 29/05/2013 to 23/03/2014)

Ranking / Standing No: 43
Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9101112A BCDEFGHI JKULMNDO Points

1 Kent FARRINGTON USA 20 |12*| 15| 15| 20| O |12* 2* 1 0 20| 20 | 5* 110
2 Andres RODRIGUEZ VEN 8 20 0 11|20 11 | 17 0 87
3 Mclain WARD USA 6*| 0 17 | 5% 13|20 | 7*| 10| 7* | 11 12| 0 83
4 KATHERINE A. DINAN USA 4% | 12 3*|0|20(11|10| O |13 12 | 4% | 2* 78
5 Brianne GOUTAL USA 12 | 20 13|17(4*| 0| 0| 0] O 7|6 |5 75
6 Leslie BURR-HOWARD USA | 4* 8 (20| 9 o(7v|0 |0 9 0|8 |20 74
7 Charlie JAYNE USA | 7¢| 5% | 13| 8 | 4*| 12| 12 13 0|15( 0 73
8 Elizabeth MADDEN USA 7 |15 0 15| 0 9 4* 13 68
9 Ljubov KOCHETOVA RUS |17 | 0 17 15 12| 4| 2 67
10 Richie MOLONEY IRL [3* |17 (4|0 |11| 0 |10| 0|9 2*| 5 | 7 59
11 |Conor SWAIL IRL 20| 0 13 1(10 (10 54
12 Kirsten COE USA 7(11/8(0f(0|0|O0]|O 13|11 | 0 50
13 Charlie JACOBS USA 7 2010| 0|5 15 47
14 Reed KESSLER USA o(0f|oO 1717 | 3 5|0 42
15 |Jessica SPRINGSTEEN USA 15| 7 | 17 39
16 Catherine PASMORE USA 1( 0 2192 13|00 ]2 39
17 Christine TRIBBLE MC CREA USA | 8 0 110]0]|3 0o 910 |17 38
18 Laura KRAUT USA 6 (1115 0|6 38
19 Margie GOLDSTEIN-ENGLE USA 0|9 12 8 0(51|0 34
20  |Jonathan MCCREA USA 2 6 (10| 7 0 8 |0 33
21  |Tiffany FOSTER CAN 1( 0 6|0 |13 30
22 Candice S KING USA 9|5 o(7]|0 0|9 30
23 SEAN CROOKS USA 4 10 0 |15 29
* not counting points 6 best results to count 110 athletes participated, 79 obtained points

1 Bromont QC (CAN) 24-28 Jul 2013 2 Bridgehampton NY (USA) 25 Aua to 01 Sep 2013 3 North Salem NY (USA) 11-15 Sen 2013

4 Rockwood ON (CAN) 25-29 Sep 2013 5 Harrisburg PA (USA) 17-19 Oct 2013 6 Washington DC (USA) 22-27 Oct 2013

7  Lexington KY (USA) 30 Oct to 03 Nov 2013 8 Toronto ON (CAN) 05-09 Nov 2013 9  Wellington FL (USA) 26 Nov to 01 Dec 2013
10  Wellington FL (USA) 05-09 Feb 2014 11  Wellington FL (USA) 04-09 Mar 2014 12 Ocala, Live Oak Plantation FL (USA) 19-23 Mar 2014

A Langley BC (CAN) 01-02 Jun 2013 B  Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 05-09 Jun 2013 C Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 13-16 Jun 2013

D Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 27-30 Jun 2013 E Langley BC (CAN) 21-25 Aua 2013 F  Rancho Murieta CA (USA) 01-06 Oct 2013

G  Helsinki, Hartwall Arena (FIN) 17-20 Oct 2013 H Del Mar CA (USA) 23-27 Oct 2013 | Burbank CA (USA) 06-10 Nov 2013

J Verona (ITA) 07-10 Nov 2013 K Las Vegas NV (USA) 12-16 Nov 2013 L  Stuttgart (GER) 13-17 Nov 2013

M Mechelen (BEL) 26-30 Dec 2013 N  Thermal CA (USA) 28 Jan to 02 Feb 2014 O Thermal CA (USA) 18-23 Feb 2014

07/04/2014 20:20:17

Page 1 of 5



+El

WORLD

cur

Discipline:
Ranking / Standing Name:

FEI World Cup Jumping League:

Ranking / Standing Date:

Jumping

FEI World Cup™ Jumping Standings

North America East Coast League (2013/14)

23/03/2014 (include validated results from 29/05/2013 to 23/03/2014)

Ranking / Standing No: 43
Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9101112 A B CDEFGH 1 JKULMNDO Points
24  |Derek BRAUN USA|20( 0|0 | 1|7 0 28
25  |Roberto TERAN TAFUR COL|15|10( O 0 0 0 25
26  [lan MILLAR CAN 0|10 6 0 3(0]6 25
27 Isabelle LAPIERRE CAN 6 0 17 23
28 Eric LAMAZE CAN 0|8 15 0 23
29  |Quentin JUDGE USA of1(12(0 0|3 7 0 23
30 LAUREN TISBO USA 13 0 0|0 |8 21
31 Erin DAVIS USA 11 4 113 19
32 David ARCAND CAN | 9 10 19
33 |JONATHAN CORRIGAN IRL 8|3 8 19
34  |ANGEL GUILLERMO KAROLYI VEN 0 3 15 18
35 |[Tracy FENNEY USA 17 17
36 |[JENNIFER GODDARD USA 10 7 17
37 |Georgina BLOOMBERG USA 15 15
37  |Wilton PORTER USA 0|0 |15 15
39 |PAULO SERGIO MATEO SANTANA F (BRA 5 10 15
40 Darragh KENNY IRL 3]0 0|11 0 0|0 14
41  [Mac CONE CAN | 10 4 0o(o0]|o0 14
42  |DANIEL BLUMAN COL 0|3 0219 0 14
43  [Shane SWEETNAM IRL 0|o0 51810 0|11]0 0 14
44 |Kevin BABINGTON IRL 13 0 0 13
44  |Jay HAYES CAN 13 13
44 |Kyle KING USA 13 0 13

* not counting points

1 Bromont QC (CAN)

Rockwood ON (CAN)

Lexington KY (USA)

Wellington FL (USA)

Langley BC (CAN)

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)
Helsinki, Hartwall Arena (FIN)
Verona (ITA)

Mechelen (BEL)

2 L.OU>»5

6 best results to count

24-28 Jul 2013
25-29 Sen 2013

30 Oct to 03 Nov 2013

05-09 Feb 2014
01-02 Jun 2013
27-30 Jun 2013
17-20 Oct 2013
07-10 Nov 2013
26-30 Dec 2013

o

Z XTI mw

110 athletes participated, 79 obtained points

Bridgehampton NY (USA)
Harrisburg PA (USA)
Toronto ON (CAN)
Wellington FL (USA)

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)

Langley BC (CAN)
Del Mar CA (USA)
Las Vegas NV (USA)
Thermal CA (USA)

25 Aua to 01 Sep 2013

17-19 Oct 2013
05-09 Nov 2013
04-09 Mar 2014
05-09 Jun 2013
21-25 Aua 2013
23-27 Oct 2013
12-16 Nov 2013

28 Jan to 02 Feb 2014

3 North Salem NY (USA)
6 Washington DC (USA)
9  Wellington FL (USA)

12  Ocala, Live Oak Plantation FL (USA)
C Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)
F  Rancho Murieta CA (USA)

| Burbank CA (USA)
L  Stuttgart (GER)
O Thermal CA (USA)

11-15 Sen 2013
22-27 Oct 2013
26 Nov to 01 Dec 2013
19-23 Mar 2014
13-16 Jun 2013
01-06 Oct 2013
06-10 Nov 2013
13-17 Nov 2013
18-23 Feb 2014

07/04/2014 20:20:17
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Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9101112 A B CDEFGH 1 JKULMNDO Points
44 KAITLIN DAWN CAMPBELL USA 13 13
48 Angela COVERT CAN | 12 0 12
49 Andrew BOURNS IRL |11 0 0 11
49 LAUREN CROOKS USA 11 11
49 DENISE WILSON USA 11 11
52 Katie PRUDENT MONAHAN USA 1010 | 1 11
53 Alison ROBITAILLE USA 0 |10 10
54 JACK TOWELL USA 0 0 9 1 10
54 Jordan MACPHERSON CAN 1 10
56 Nicholas DELLO JOIO USA 0|6 4 (0 0 10
57 Ainsley VINCE CAN 9 9
58 Clementine GOUTAL USA 7 7
59 Karen POLLE JPN 1|0 0 6|0 7
60 Sulu ROSE CAN | 6 6
60 Schuyler RILEY USA| O 6 6
60 Todd MINIKUS USA 0|0 6 0 6
63 Jonathon MILLAR CAN 0 5
63 Kelley ROBINSON CAN | 5 5
63 RONAN PETER MC GUIGAN IRL 5 5
66 CAITLIN ZIEGLER USA 4
66 CHLOE REID USA 4 4
66 Hayley MACKINNON CAN 4
69 Samuel PAROT CHI 3 3

* not counting points

1

2 L.OU>»5

Bromont QC (CAN)
Rockwood ON (CAN)
Lexington KY (USA)
Wellington FL (USA)
Langley BC (CAN)

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)

Helsinki, Hartwall Arena (FIN)
Verona (ITA)
Mechelen (BEL)

6 best results to count

24-28 Jul 2013
25-29 Sen 2013

30 Oct to 03 Nov 2013

05-09 Feb 2014
01-02 Jun 2013
27-30 Jun 2013
17-20 Oct 2013
07-10 Nov 2013
26-30 Dec 2013

110 athletes participated, 79 obtained points

2 Bridgehampton NY (USA) 25 Aua to 01 Sep 2013 3
5 Harrisburg PA (USA) 17-19 Oct 2013 6
8 Toronto ON (CAN) 05-09 Nov 2013 9
11  Wellington FL (USA) 04-09 Mar 2014 12
B  Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN) 05-09 Jun 2013 C
E Langley BC (CAN) 21-25 Aua 2013 F
H Del Mar CA (USA) 23-27 Oct 2013 |
K Las Vegas NV (USA) 12-16 Nov 2013 L
N  Thermal CA (USA) 28 Jan to 02 Feb 2014 (0]

North Salem NY (USA)

Washington DC (USA)

Wellington FL (USA)

Ocala, Live Oak Plantation FL (USA)
Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)
Rancho Murieta CA (USA)

Burbank CA (USA)
Stuttgart (GER)
Thermal CA (USA)

11-15 Sep 2013
22-27 Oct 2013

26 Nov to 01 Dec 2013

19-23 Mar 2014
13-16 Jun 2013
01-06 Oct 2013
06-10 Nov 2013
13-17 Nov 2013
18-23 Feb 2014

07/04/2014 20:20:17
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Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9101112 A B CDEFGH 1 JKULMNDO Points
69 Chris SORENSEN CAN 3 0 3
69 Christian HEINEKING GER 3 0 0 3
69 ALISE OKEN USA 3 3
73 Hugh GRAHAM CAN 2 2
73 Ramiro QUINTANA ARG 2 2
73 Lauren PATAVA CAN | 2 2
73 Heather CARISTO-WILLIAMS USA 0 210 2
77 Molly ASHE USA 0 110 1
77 Yann CANDELE CAN | 1 0 0 1
77 Meagan NUSZ USA 0|0 1 0 1
Karen CUDMORE CAN 0 0 0
Aaron VALE USA 0
Beth UNDERHILL CAN 0 0 0
Courtney VINCE CAN 0
Jill HENSELWOOD CAN| O 0
Juan ORTIZ VEN 0
Lauren HOUGH USA 0|0 0
Pablo BARRIOS VEN 0 0 0 0
Sharn WORDLEY NZL 0|0 0
Victor SEGOVIA VEN 0
Debbie STEPHENS USA 0
James NORTH USA 0 0
Darragh KERINS IRL 0 0 0

* not counting points

1 Bromont QC (CAN)

Rockwood ON (CAN)

Lexington KY (USA)

Wellington FL (USA)

Langley BC (CAN)

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)
Helsinki, Hartwall Arena (FIN)
Verona (ITA)

Mechelen (BEL)

2 L.OU>»5

6 best results to count

24-28 Jul 2013
25-29 Sen 2013

30 Oct to 03 Nov 2013

05-09 Feb 2014
01-02 Jun 2013
27-30 Jun 2013
17-20 Oct 2013
07-10 Nov 2013
26-30 Dec 2013

o

Z XTI mw

Bridgehampton NY (USA)

Harrisburg PA (USA)
Toronto ON (CAN)
Wellington FL (USA)

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)

Langley BC (CAN)
Del Mar CA (USA)
Las Vegas NV (USA)
Thermal CA (USA)

25 Aua to 01 Sep 2013
17-19 Oct 2013
05-09 Nov 2013
04-09 Mar 2014
05-09 Jun 2013
21-25 Aua 2013
23-27 Oct 2013
12-16 Nov 2013
28 Jan to 02 Feb 2014

110 athletes participated, 79 obtained points

North Salem NY (USA)
Washington DC (USA)
Wellington FL (USA)

Ocala, Live Oak Plantation FL (USA)
Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)
Rancho Murieta CA (USA)

Burbank CA (USA)
Stuttgart (GER)
Thermal CA (USA)

11-15 Sen 2013
22-27 Oct 2013
26 Nov to 01 Dec 2013
19-23 Mar 2014
13-16 Jun 2013
01-06 Oct 2013
06-10 Nov 2013
13-17 Nov 2013
18-23 Feb 2014

07/04/2014 20:20:17
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Rank Athlete NF 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 9101112 A B CDEFGH 1 JKULMNDO Points
Keean WHITE CAN 0|0 0
Callan SOLEM USA 0 0
Sarah SEGAL USA 0o 0
Megan WEXLER USA 0
Lauren HUNKIN CAN 0 0
Andrew WELLES USA 0 0
Hillary SIMPSON USA 0 0 0
Jean-Nicholas GOYETTE CAN | O 0
FRANCES LYLE LAND USA 0
KAMA MICHELLE GODEK USA| 0| 0| O 0 0
MEG O'MARA USA 0 0
Neil BADCOCK CAN 0 0
SAMANTHA SENFT USA 0 0 0
LILLIE KEENAN USA 0
MICHAEL DESIDERIO USA 0|o0 0
ADRIENNE STERNLICHT USA 0|o0 0 0
EMILY SHORT USA 0
Vanessa ROBERT CAN| O 0

* not counting points

1 Bromont QC (CAN)

Rockwood ON (CAN)

Lexington KY (USA)

Wellington FL (USA)

Langley BC (CAN)

Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)
Helsinki, Hartwall Arena (FIN)
Verona (ITA)

Mechelen (BEL)

2 L.OU>»5

6 best results to count

24-28 Jul 2013 2
25-29 Sen 2013 5
30 Oct to 03 Nov 2013 8

05-09 Feb 2014 11
01-02 Jun 2013
27-30 Jun 2013
17-20 Oct 2013
07-10 Nov 2013
26-30 Dec 2013

Z XTI mw

Bridgehampton NY (USA)
Harrisburg PA (USA)

Toronto ON (CAN)

Wellington FL (USA)
Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)

Langley BC (CAN)
Del Mar CA (USA)

Las Vegas NV (USA)

Thermal CA (USA)

110 athletes participated, 79 obtained points

25 Aua to 01 Sep 2013 3
17-19 Oct 2013 6
05-09 Nov 2013 9
04-09 Mar 2014 12

05-09 Jun 2013 C
21-25 Aua 2013 F
23-27 Oct 2013 |
12-16 Nov 2013 L
28 Jan to 02 Feb 2014 o

North Salem NY (USA)

Washington DC (USA)

Wellington FL (USA)

Ocala, Live Oak Plantation FL (USA)
Calgary, Spruce Meadows AB (CAN)
Rancho Murieta CA (USA)

Burbank CA (USA)
Stuttgart (GER)
Thermal CA (USA)

11-15 Sen 2013
22-27 Oct 2013
26 Nov to 01 Dec 2013
19-23 Mar 2014
13-16 Jun 2013
01-06 Oct 2013
06-10 Nov 2013
13-17 Nov 2013
18-23 Feb 2014

07/04/2014 20:20:17

Page 5 of 5



